                                   PC/104 - USB I/O
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
USB-IIRO-16  32 Channel Isolated Input Relay Output
FEATURES
• High-speed USB 2.0 device, USB 1.1 compatible
• Small, portable 32-channel digital I/O module
• 16 optically isolated inputs

package. This package contains sample programs and source code in Visual Basic, Delphi, C++ Builder, and Visual C++ for Windows. Also incorporated is a graphical setup program in Windows. Third party
support includes a Windows standard DLL interface usable from the most popular application programs. Embedded OS support include Windows XPe.
Ordering Guide  Options
USB-IIRO-16 Enclosure, module and screw terminal board -OEM Board Only version (no enclosure or screw terminal)
USB-II-16 16 isolated digital inputs only version -E Economy Model (no screw terminal board)
USB-RO-16 16 relay outputs version -DIN DIN Rail mounting provision
USB-IIRO-8 8 isolated digital inputs and 8 relay outputs version -P External Power and AC/DC power adapter
Accessories
USB-STB-84 Internal plug in screw termination board
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
                                   PC/104 - USB I/O
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345